WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

HOOMANS JOHANNES
FEENSTRA JARNE
DIJCK LARS

LEROY MART
UNDALL-BEHREND LUKAS
PEERDEMAN POM
VERLEENE MASSIMO
ANDERSEN NOAH
GOYEAU ROMAIN
HENDRIKSEN NICK
VELDKAMP SAM
KOWTUN KONSTANTIN
WAGENAAR NILS
DRAAISMA RYAN
KOOISTRA LIEUWE
TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB
JANSEN ELI
ANDERSEN LUDVIG
VAN DIEMEN JORT
ROELOFFZEN KOEN
PEENSTRA SVERRE
MEIJER ABEL
BOUWMAN BJORN
PLEIJ TOBIAS

VAN DER LEIJ HIDDE
ISTAS FLORIAN
TESCH ERIK
HOOGENBOOM CORNE
SCHOUTEN STEF
BAETEN THIJMEN
RASENBERGER FINN
ELLENBROEK BAS

Number
533
591

50
526
509
500
504
507
520
113
138
523
314
114
607
230
522
508
166

87

94
124

29

47

40
512
521

82
296

89
505
191

Race 3

- CADET MEN
Distance in metre 2000
Discipline Inline
Number of laps 5
Club Race 3
GEWEST FRYSLAN 1
FEENSTRA AGRISERVF| 2
GEWEST FRYSLAN 3
MIJNTEN ACHTERVELD 4
TALENT TEAM DENMARK 5
TEAMNL 6
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM 7
TALENT TEAM DENMARK 8
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM 9
YSV 'T GRIEZE VEEN 10
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK] 11
SSC KOLN 12
GEWEST FRYSLAN 13
ISV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 14
AlJV AMERSFOORT 15
YSC LINDENOORD WOLVEGA] 16
YISC PURMEREND 17
TALENT TEAM DENMARK 18
ISC LISSERBROEK 19
SVO OUDEWATER 20
SVO OUDEWATER 21
DKIJV DELFT 22
SVO OUDEWATER 23
DIS SNEEK 24
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK] 25
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM| 26
TALENT TEAM DENMARK 27
SVO OUDEWATER 28
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK] 29
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK| 30
SSC KOLN GERMANY 31
DNIJ APELDOORN DNF

Time_3
00:03:29,215
00:03:29,492
00:03:32,326
00:00:00,000)
00:03:33,453
00:03:33,619]
00:03:33,641
00:03:34,424
00:03:36,788
00:03:37,151
00:03:37,403
00:03:38,794
00:00:00,000
00:03:39,959]
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000)
00:03:55,618
00:03:57,150])
00:00:00,000
00:03:57,990)
00:03:58,384
00:04:03,789]
00:04:06,716
00:04:12,867
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000)
00:04:17,164
00:04:17,333
00:04:24,799|
00:04:31,884
00:04:34,292
00:00:00,000]

7 /WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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Did not finish
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RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

Race 3
- CADET MEN
Distance in metre 2000
Discipline Inline
Number of laps 5
Skater Number Club Race 3] Time_3 |Remarks-Sanctions_3
OLDEN ISHAN 57 SIV ZEIST DNS ]00:00:00,000 Did not start
TREKELS FONS 518 REKO ZEMST BELGIUM] DNS ]00:00:00,000f Did not start
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